
Ladies Vets Fixtures 2016
Jesmond I - Division A
Day Date Time Opponents H/A
Tuesday 2-Aug 6:30 PM Blaydon I Away
Friday 2-Sep 6:30 PM Boldon I Home
Monday 5-Sep 6:30 PM Northumberland I Home
Thursday 8-Sep 6:30 PM Durham Archery I Home
Tuesday 13-Sep 6:30 PM Morpeth Away
Thursday 22-Sep 6:30 PM Cullercoats I Away
Jesmond II - Division B
Day Date Time Opponents H/A
Monday 6-Jun 6:30 PM Ponteland I Home
Monday 8-Aug 6:30 PM Blaydon II Home
Wednesday 22-Aug 6:30 PM Stocksfield I Away
Thursday 1-Sep 6:30 PM Alnwick Home
Sunday 6-Sep 10:30 AM Beverley Park Away
Monday 26-Sep 6:30 PM Gosforth I Away

Mens Vets Fixtures 2016
Jesmond - Division C
Day Date Time Opponents H/A
Friday 15-Jul 6:30 PM Boldon II Away
Tuesday 26-Jul 6:30 PM Shotley & Benfieldside III Away
Wednesday 7-Sep 6:30 PM Morpeth II Home
Sunday 11-Sep 10:30 AM Beverley Park Away
Wednesday 14-Sep 6:30 PM Gosforth Home
Wednesday 21-Sep 6:30 PM Tynedale I Home

Mixed Vets Fixtures 2016
Jesmond I - Division B
Day Date Time Opponents H/A
Sunday 3-Jul 2:00 PM Durham Moor I Away
Friday 8-Jul 6:30 PM Shotley & Benfieldside I Home
Monday 18-Jul 6:30 PM Blaydon II Home
Thursday 28-Jul 6:30 PM Virgin Active Wearside Away
Friday 16-Sep 6:30 PM Alnwick Home
Tuesday 20-Sep 6:30 PM Northumberland I Away
Jesmond II - Division D
Day Date Time Opponents H/A
Friday 10-Jun 6:30 PM Boldon III Away
Thursday 4-Aug 6:30 PM Blaydon III Away
Tuesday 9-Aug 6:30 PM Burnmoor Away
Monday 15-Aug 6:30 PM Shotley & Benfieldside II Home
Monday 19-Sep 6:30 PM Cullercoats II Home
Cancelled N/A N/A Durham Moor II Home

55 Ladies Vets Fixtures 2016
Jesmond
Day Date Time Opponents H/A
Wednesday 11-May 1:30 PM Gosforth Home
Wednesday 3-Aug 2:00 PM Durham Archery Away
Wednesday 31-Aug 1:30 PM Blaydon Away
Wednesday 21-Sep 1.30 PM Stocksfield Home

55 Mixed Vets Fixtures 2016
Jesmond
Day Date Time Opponents H/A
Sunday 24-Jul 10:30 AM Shotley & Benfieldside Away
Friday 12-Aug 1:30 PM Blaydon Home



Tuesday 27-Sep 6:30 PM Stocksfield Home


	Matches

